LED Streetlights
 evolution • efficiency • energy • economy • environment
Elumen Lighting Networks
1155, boul. René-Lévesque O
Suite 2500
Montreal, Québec
H3B 2K4
T. 514•876•1010

colors are available to match luminaires. Consult your repre-
sentative for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1- Pole Style
SA = STRAIGHT SQUARE
2- Mounting Height
10 = 10'
12 = 12'
15 = 15'
18 = 18'
20 = 20'
25 = 25'
30 = 30'
3- Pole Size
400 = 4"
500 = 5"
600 = 6"
4- Thickness
A = .125"
C = .188"
E = .250"
5- Color Option
- = RAW ALUMINUM
1 = BLACK
2 = LIGHT GREY
3 = BRONZE
6- Base Type
AB = ANCHOR BOLT BASE
7- Mounting Type
1= 2 3/8 " TENON 4.25" LONG.
2= 2 7/8 " TENON 4.25" LONG.
D= DRILLING DETAIL *
* NOTE: Drilling pattern must be sup-
plied with order when drilling is
required
2 3 4 5 6 71
SAStraight Square Aluminum Poles
Tiff
Horizontal Short
2Elumen reserves the right to change specifications evolution • efficiency • energy • economy • environment
5
A
S
BC
ANCHOR BASE DETAIL ANCHOR BASE DETAIL TENON
E
POLE SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Length
POLE
SIZE
ANCHOR BASE DETAIL EPA
L
Feet Inches Inches
10 SA10-400C-AB 4 0.188 18.4 14.2 11.0 8.7 6.9
12 SA12-400C-AB 4 0.188 14.5 10.9 8.2 6.2 4.7
15 SA15-400C-AB 4 0.188 ABK85-075 6 81/2 8 3/4 x 24 2 10.2 7.2 5.0 3.3 2.0
18 SA18-400C-AB 4 0.188 6.8 4.2 2.2 0.7 -
20 SA20-400C-AB 4 0.188 4.7 2.3 0.4 - -
15 SA15-500C-AB 5 0.188 17.7 13.0 9.5 6.9 4.8
18 SA18-500C-AB 5 0.188 12.6 8.6 5.6 3.3 1.5
20 SA20-500C-AB 5 0.188 ABK105-1 9.6 5.9 3.1 1.0 -
25 SA25-500C-AB 5 0.188 7 7/8 101/2 111/2 1 x 30 2 1/2 3.2 - - - -
25 SA25-500E-AB 5 0.250 7.5 3.6 0.7 - -
20 SA20-600C-AB 6 0.188 15.9 10.6 6.8 4.1 2.3
20 SA20-600E-AB 6 0.250 23.5 16.8 11.8 8.4 5.9
25 SA25-600C-AB 6 0.188 ABK13-1 7.4 3.0 1.2 - -
25 SA25-600E-AB 6 0.250 9 3/16 13 12 3/4 1 x 30 2 3/4 13.5 8.1 4.0 2.0 -
30 SA30-600E-AB 6 0.250 5.8 0.9 - - -
A BC S Bolts E 80 90 100 110 120
Inches Inches Inches Inches Inches mph mph mph mph mph
WALL